YIC 2ER As A U

1 Lap-JD K
Pozycja Trasa
1 1_Lap
2 1_Lap

1 Lap-JD M
Pozycja Trasa
1 1 Lap
2 1 Lap
3 1_Lap
4 1 Lap
5 1 Lap
6 1 Lap
7 1_Lap
8 1 Lap
9 1_Lap

1 Lap-JEK
Pozycja Trasa
1 1_Lap
2 1_Lap
3 1_Lap
4 1_Lap
5 1_Lap

1 lLap-JEM

KiczeraBiega V

Putawy Gorne k/Rymanowa, 2020-02-16 - Wyniki

Kat./Poz.

JD_K/1
JD_K/2

Kat./ Poz.

JD_M/1
JD_M/2
JD_M/3
JD_M/4
JD_M/5
JD_M/6
JD_M/7
JD_M/8
JD_M/9

Kat./Poz.

JEK/1
JE_K/2
JE_K/3
JE_K/4
JE_K/5

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

. [91]

= [104]

MROZ, Nikola

WOJNARSKA, Roksana

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[62]
[103]
[8¢6]
[90]
[73]
[87]
[69]
[88]

(891

GARBOWSKI, Sebastian
POLCHEOPEK, Jakub
BIL, Bartosz

WOJNAR, Adrian
KLACZKOWSKI, Borys
BUCZYNSKI, Dominik
BORSUK, Pawet
TYBURSKI, Gabriel

MASLYK, Jakub

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[80]
[84]
[83]
[81]

[82]

BIEDRON, Otylia
KOCHANSKA, Maja
KOBAK, Oliwia
SMOLEN, Magdalena

JABEONSKA, Karolina

Team

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

Team

MUKS "PODKARPACIE" JEDLICZE
MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

Team

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
MUKS "PODKARPACIE" JEDLICZE
MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

Miejscowos¢
JEDLICZE

JEDLICZE

Miejscowos¢
KLIMKOWKA
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE
RZESZOW
JEDLICZE
KORCZYNA
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE

Miejscowos¢
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE

Netto
0:05:38.56

0:08:19.33

Netto

0:04:47.90
0:05:24.37
0:05:26.27
0:05:32.04
0:05:41.47
0:06:32.62
0:07:16.62
0:08:17.06

0:08:55.75

Netto

0:06:22.71
0:07:29.18
0:08:45.45
0:08:50.33
0:08:59.85



Pozycja Trasa
1 1_Lap
2 1 Lap
3 1_Lap
1 Lap-JF K
Pozycja Trasa
1 1_Lap
2 1_Lap
1 Lap-JF M
Pozycja Trasa
1 1_Lap
2 1_Lap
3 1_Lap
4 1 Lap
5 1_Lap
6 1 Lap
7 1_Lap

wyniki@pomiaryczasu.pl

Kat./Poz.

JEM/1
JE_M/2
JE_M/3

Kat./ Poz.

JF_K/1
JF_K/2

Kat./Poz.

JF_M/1
JF_M/2
JF_M/3
JF_M/4
JF_M/5
JF_M/6
JF_M/7

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[85] ZDZIEBA, Szymon
[64] BARAN, Szymon
[113] BROZDA, Alex

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[67] ORGANISCIAK, Kalina
[78] TYBURSKA, Maja

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[74] KLACZKOWSKI, Mikolaj
[63] BARAN, Konrad

[79] WINIARSKI, Patryk

[102] SWIEBODA, Kajetan

[143] FYDA, Antoni

[142] FYDA, Aleksander

[101] TYMOTEUSZ, Kossakowski

Team

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

Team

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

Team

MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE
MUKS PODKARPACIE JEDLICZE

Miejscowos¢
JEDLICZE
RZESZOW
GLOGOW SLASKI

Miejscowosc
HERMONOWA
JEDLICZE

Miejscowosc
RZESZOW
RZESZOW
JEDLICZE
JEDLICZE
THORNING
TORNING
KLIMKOWKA

PO
CZ

Netto

0:06:09.38
0:08:03.81
0:11:52.41

Netto
0:09:23.21
0:13:51.62

Netto

0:06:34.89
0:08:08.65
0:09:04.05
0:09:19.35
0:10:25.57
0:10:30.23
0:11:51.67

MiIA
ASU.

Y
pl



